Cislo

faktary

3375

3376

3377

3378

3379

3380

3381

3382

Dodavatel’

Websupport,
S. r.o.

FURA s. r. 0.

FURA s. r. 0.

Slovak
Telekom, a.
s.

Slovak
Telekom, a.
s.

FURA s. r. 0.

FURA s. r. 0.

Prima banka
Slovensko, a.
s.

Adresa

dodavatel’a

Staré grunty
12, 841 04
Bratislava

SNP 77,
Rozhanovce
044 42

SNP 77,
Rozhanovce
044 42

Karadzicova
10, 825 13
Bratislava

Karadzicova
10, 825 13
Bratislava

SNP 77,
Rozhanovce
044 42

SNP 77,
Rozhanovce
044 42

Hodzova 11,
010 11 Zilina

1Co

Dodavatel'a

36 421 928

36211451

36211451

35763 469

35 763 469

36211451

36211451

31575951

Identifikacia
obj., zml.

Predmet
faktary

Custom hosting ,
sk doména

Zmesovy
komunalny
odpad

Nebezpeclny
odpad

Telekomunikacné
sluzby

Telekomunikacné
sluzby

Odvoz

a likvidacia
odpadu
Odvoz

a likvidacia
odpadu

Roc¢né vedenie
uctu

Celkova
cena
s DPH/Mena

84,05 €

361,86 €

24 €

59,75 €

45,55 €

1164,35 €

182,26 €

39,96 €

Datum
dorucenia

31.12.2012

31.12.2012

31.12.2012

31.12.2012

31.12.2012

31.12.2012

31.12.2012

31.12.2012

Datum

vystavenia

03.01.2013

31.12.2012

31.12.2012

03.12.2012

03.01.2013

28.12.2012

28.12.2012

27.12.2012

Datum

zverejnenia

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013



